Mobile Projection Screens Vario 32
Version 04/2021
VARIO 32 - Front Projection
Scope of delivery complete screen:
multi-piece aluminium frame 32 x 32 mm, one pair of T32-legs,
front projection surface with 5 cm reinforced border and snap fasteners, thumb screws in yellow bag,
bag for projection surface in black, softbag(s) with wheels in black
Standard sizes - other sizes, aspect ratios, surface materials and border widths on request.
Discount Group (BV)
Art. Nr. kg List Price in € Art. Nr. kg List Price in €
Videoformat 4:3
210 x 160 200 x 150 6‘11“ x 5‘3“ 6‘7“ x 4‘11“ 98“ BVS-AV210/R5 17 707.00           BVF-AV210160A0 2.7 180.00
240 x 180 230 x 170 7‘7“ x 5‘7“ 6‘7“ x 4‘11“ 113“ BVS-AV240/R5 19 806.00           BVF-AV240180A0 3.2 221.00
280 x 210 270 x 200 9‘2“ x 6‘11“ 8‘10“ x 6‘7“ 132“ BVS-AV280/R5 20 891.00           BVF-AV280210A0 3.6 288.00
320 x 245 310 x 235 10.5‘ x 8‘ 10‘2“ x 7‘9“ 153“ BVS-AV320/R5 21 1,034.00        BVF-AV320245A0 4.2 373.00
360 x 270 350 x 260 11‘10“x 8‘10“ 11.5‘ x 8.5‘ 172“ BVS-AV360/R5 23 1,190.00        BVF-AV360270A0 5 453.00
400 x 300 390 x 290 13‘1“ x 9‘10“ 12‘10“ x 9.5‘ 192“ BVS-AV400/R5 25 1,306.00        BVF-AV400300A0 5.8 551.00
HDTV-Format 16:9
280 x 160 270 x 150 9‘2“ x 5‘3“ 8‘10“ x 4‘11“ 122“ BVS-AC280/R5 19 831.00           BVF-AC280160A0 3 228.00
310 x 180 300 x 170 10‘2“ x 5‘11“ 9‘10“ x 5‘7“ 136“ BVS-AC310/R5 20 878.00           BVF-AC310180A0 3.5 275.00
365 x 210 355 x 200 12‘ x 6‘11“ 11‘8“ x 6‘7“ 160“ BVS-AC365/R5 22 1,026.00        BVF-AC365210A0 4.5 365.00
420 x 240 410 x 230 13‘ 9“x 7‘10“ 13‘5“ x 7‘7“ 185“ BVS-AC420/R5 23 1,206.00        BVF-AC420240A0 5 469.00
460 x 270 450 x 260 15‘1“x 8‘10“ 14‘9“ x 8.6‘ 205“ BVS-AC460/R5 26 1,383.00        BVF-AC460270A0 6.6 570.00
WUXGA-Format 16:10 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
250 x 160 240 x 150 8‘2“ x 5‘3“ 7‘7“ x 4‘11“ 111“ BVS-AW250/R5 18 792.00           BVF-AW250160A0 3 207.00
282 x 180 272 x 170 9‘3“ x 5‘11“ 8‘1“ x 5‘7“ 126“ BVS-AW282/R5 19 857.00           BVF-AW282180A0 3.5 254.00
330 x 210 320 x 200 10‘10“ x 6‘11“ 10‘6“ x 6‘7“ 149“ BVS-AW330/R5 21 1,012.00        BVF-AW330210A0 4.5 333.00
378 x 240 368 x 230 12‘5“ x 7‘10“ 12‘1“ x 7‘7“ 171“ BVS-AW378/R5 23 1,163.00        BVF-AW378240A0 5.5 426.00
426 x 270 416 x 260 13‘12“ x 8‘10“ 13‘8“ x 8‘6“ 193“ BVS-AW426/R5 26 1,285.00        BVF-AW426270A0 6.8 530.00
Panorama-Format 3:1 or 2:1
410 x 210 400 x 200 13‘5“ x 6‘11“ 13‘1“ x 6‘7“ 176“ BVS-AZ410/R5 22 1,085.00        BVF-AZ410210A0 4.5 406.00
500 x 250 490 x 240 16‘5“ x 8‘2“ 16‘1“ x 7‘10“ 215“ BVS-AZ500/R5 29 1,491.00        BVF-AZ500250A0 7.5 573.00
600 x 300 590 x 290 19‘8“ x 9‘10“ 19‘4“ x 9.5‘ 259“ BVS-AZ600/R5 34 1,874.00        BVF-AZ600300A0 8 809.00
610 x 210 600 x 200 20‘ x 6‘11“ 19‘8“ x 6‘7“ 249“ BVS-AP610/R5 32 1,537.00        BVF-AP610210A0 7.4 586.00
Product overview
Complete Screen Single price projection surface
VARIO 32 - Rear Projection back to the top
Scope of delivery complete screen:
multi-piece aluminium frame 32 x 32 mm, one pair of T32-legs,
rear projection surface incl. 5 cm reinforced border and snap fasteners, thumb screws in yellow bag,
bag for projection surface in black, softbag(s) with wheels in black
Standard sizes - other sizes, aspect ratios, surface materials and border widths on request.
Discount Group (BV)
Art. Nr. kg List Price in € Art. Nr. kg List Price in €
Videoformat 4:3
210 x 160 200 x 150 6‘11“ x 5‘3“ 6‘7“ x 4‘11“ 98“ BVS-RV210/R5 17 828.00           BVF-RV210160A0 2.7 301.00
240 x 180 230 x 170 7‘7“ x 5‘7“ 6‘7“ x 4‘11“ 113“ BVS-RV240/R5 19 962.00           BVF-RV240180A0 3.2 377.00
280 x 210 270 x 200 9‘2“ x 6‘11“ 8‘10“ x 6‘7“ 132“ BVS-RV280/R5 20 1,103.00        BVF-RV280210A0 3.6 500.00
320 x 245 310 x 235 10.5‘ x 8‘ 10‘2“ x 7‘9“ 153“ BVS-RV320/R5 21 1,316.00        BVF-RV320245B0 4.2 655.00
360 x 270 350 x 260 11‘10“x 8‘10“ 11.5‘ x 8.5‘ 172“ BVS-RV360/R5 23 1,540.00        BVF-RV360270B0 5 803.00
400 x 300 390 x 290 13‘1“ x 9‘10“ 12‘10“ x 9.5‘ 192“ BVS-RV400/R5 25 1,738.00        BVF-RV400300B0 5.8 983.00
HDTV-Format 16:9
280 x 160 270 x 150 9‘2“ x 5‘3“ 8‘10“ x 4‘11“ 122“ BVS-RC280/R5 19 992.00           BVF-RC280160A0 3 389.00
310 x 180 300 x 170 10‘2“ x 5‘11“ 9‘10“ x 5‘7“ 136“ BVS-RC310/R5 20 1,079.00        BVF-RC310180A0 3.5 476.00
365 x 210 355 x 200 12‘ x 6‘11“ 11‘8“ x 6‘7“ 160“ BVS-RC365/R5 22 1,302.00        BVF-RC365210A0 4.5 641.00
420 x 240 410 x 230 13‘ 9“x 7‘10“ 13‘5“ x 7‘7“ 185“ BVS-RC420/R5 23 1,569.00        BVF-RC420240B0 5 832.00
460 x 270 450 x 260 15‘1“x 8‘10“ 14‘9“ x 8.6‘ 205“ BVS-RC460/R5 26 1,830.00        BVF-RC460270B0 6.6 1,017.00
WUXGA-Format 16:10 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
250 x 160 240 x 150 8‘2“ x 5‘3“ 7‘7“ x 4‘11“ 111“ BVS-RW250/R5 18 936.00           BVF-RW250160A0 3 351.00
282 x 180 272 x 170 9‘3“ x 5‘11“ 8‘1“ x 5‘7“ 126“ BVS-RW282/R5 19 1,040.00        BVF-RW282180A0 3.5 437.00
330 x 210 320 x 200 10‘10“ x 6‘11“ 10‘6“ x 6‘7“ 149“ BVS-RW330/R5 21 1,262.00        BVF-RW330210A0 4.5 583.00
378 x 240 368 x 230 12‘5“ x 7‘10“ 12‘1“ x 7‘7“ 171“ BVS-RW378/R5 23 1,489.00        BVF-RW378240B0 5.5 752.00
426 x 270 416 x 260 13‘12“ x 8‘10“ 13‘8“ x 8‘6“ 193“ BVS-RW426/R5 26 1,699.00        BVF-RW426270B0 6.8 944.00
Panorama-Format 3:1 or 2:1
410 x 210 400 x 200 13‘5“ x 6‘11“ 13‘1“ x 6‘7“ 176“ BVS-RZ410/R5 23 1,395.00        BVF-RZ410210A0 5 716.00
500 x 250 490 x 240 16‘5“ x 8‘2“ 16‘1“ x 7‘10“ 215“ BVS-RZ500/R5 27 1,941.00        BVF-RZ500250B0 5.5 1,023.00
600 x 300 590 x 290 19‘8“ x 9‘10“ 19‘4“ x 9.5‘ 259“ BVS-RZ600/R5 35 2,522.00        BVF-RZ600300B0 8.5 1,457.00
610 x 210 600 x 200 20‘ x 6‘11“ 19‘8“ x 6‘7“ 249“ BVS-RP610/R5 32 1,998.00        BVF-RP610210A0 7.4 1,047.00
Complete Screen Single price projection surface
VARIO 32 black anodized - Front Projection back to the top
Scope of delivery complete screen:
multi-piece aluminium frame 32 x 32 mm black anodized, one pair of T32-legs black anodized,
front projection surface with 5 cm reinforced border and snap fasteners, thumb screws in yellow bag,
bag for projection surface in black, softbag(s) with wheels in black
Standard sizes - other sizes, aspect ratios, surface materials and border widths on request.
Discount Group (BV)
Art. Nr. kg List Price in € Art. Nr. kg List Price in €
Videoformat 4:3
210 x 160 200 x 150 6‘11“ x 5‘3“ 6‘7“ x 4‘11“ 98“ BVT-AV210/R5 17 791.00           BVF-AV210160A0 2.7 180.00
240 x 180 230 x 170 7‘7“ x 5‘7“ 6‘7“ x 4‘11“ 113“ BVT-AV240/R5 19 902.00           BVF-AV240180A0 3.2 221.00
280 x 210 270 x 200 9‘2“ x 6‘11“ 8‘10“ x 6‘7“ 132“ BVT-AV280/R5 20 991.00           BVF-AV280210A0 3.6 288.00
320 x 245 310 x 235 10.5‘ x 8‘ 10‘2“ x 7‘9“ 153“ BVT-AV320/R5 21 1,146.00        BVF-AV320245A0 4.2 373.00
360 x 270 350 x 260 11‘10“x 8‘10“ 11.5‘ x 8.5‘ 172“ BVT-AV360/R5 23 1,318.00        BVF-AV360270A0 5 453.00
400 x 300 390 x 290 13‘1“ x 9‘10“ 12‘10“ x 9.5‘ 192“ BVT-AV400/R5 25 1,438.00        BVF-AV400300A0 5.8 551.00
HDTV-Format 16:9
280 x 160 270 x 150 9‘2“ x 5‘3“ 8‘10“ x 4‘11“ 122“ BVT-AC280/R5 19 931.00           BVF-AC280160A0 3 228.00
310 x 180 300 x 170 10‘2“ x 5‘11“ 9‘10“ x 5‘7“ 136“ BVT-AC310/R5 20 978.00           BVF-AC310180A0 3.5 275.00
365 x 210 355 x 200 12‘ x 6‘11“ 11‘8“ x 6‘7“ 160“ BVT-AC365/R5 22 1,138.00        BVF-AC365210A0 4.5 365.00
420 x 240 410 x 230 13‘ 9“x 7‘10“ 13‘5“ x 7‘7“ 185“ BVT-AC420/R5 23 1,334.00        BVF-AC420240A0 5 469.00
460 x 270 450 x 260 15‘1“x 8‘10“ 14‘9“ x 8.6‘ 205“ BVT-AC460/R5 26 1,527.00        BVF-AC460270A0 6.6 570.00
WUXGA-Format 16:10 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
250 x 160 240 x 150 8‘2“ x 5‘3“ 7‘7“ x 4‘11“ 111“ BVT-AW250/R5 18 888.00           BVF-AW250160A0 3 207.00
282 x 180 272 x 170 9‘3“ x 5‘11“ 8‘1“ x 5‘7“ 126“ BVT-AW282/R5 19 957.00           BVF-AW282180A0 3.5 254.00
330 x 210 320 x 200 10‘10“ x 6‘11“ 10‘6“ x 6‘7“ 149“ BVT-AW330/R5 21 1,128.00        BVF-AW330210A0 4.5 333.00
378 x 240 368 x 230 12‘5“ x 7‘10“ 12‘1“ x 7‘7“ 171“ BVT-AW378/R5 23 1,291.00        BVF-AW378240A0 5.5 426.00
426 x 270 416 x 260 13‘12“ x 8‘10“ 13‘8“ x 8‘6“ 193“ BVT-AW426/R5 26 1,417.00        BVF-AW426270A0 6.8 530.00
Panorama-Format 3:1 or 2:1
410 x 210 400 x 200 13‘5“ x 6‘11“ 13‘1“ x 6‘7“ 176“ BVT-AZ410/R5 22 1,201.00        BVF-AZ410210A0 4.5 406.00
500 x 250 490 x 240 16‘5“ x 8‘2“ 16‘1“ x 7‘10“ 215“ BVT-AZ500/R5 29 1,657.00        BVF-AZ500250A0 7.5 573.00
600 x 300 590 x 290 19‘8“ x 9‘10“ 19‘4“ x 9.5‘ 259“ BVT-AZ600/R5 34 2,068.00        BVF-AZ600300A0 8 809.00
610 x 210 600 x 200 20‘ x 6‘11“ 19‘8“ x 6‘7“ 249“ BVT-AP610/R5 32 1,707.00        BVF-AP610210A0 7.4 586.00
Complete Screen Single price projection surface
VARIO 32 black anodized - Rear Projection back to the top
Scope of delivery complete screen:
multi-piece aluminium frame 32 x 32 mm black anodized, one pair of T32-legs black anodized,
rear projection surface incl. 5 cm reinforced border and snap fasteners, thumb screws in yellow bag,
bag for projection surface in black, softbag(s) with wheels in black
Standard sizes - other sizes, aspect ratios, surface materials and border widths on request.
Discount Group (BV)
Art. Nr. kg List Price in € Art. Nr. kg List Price in €
Videoformat 4:3
210 x 160 200 x 150 6‘11“ x 5‘3“ 6‘7“ x 4‘11“ 98“ BVT-RV210/R5 17 912.00           BVF-RV210160A0 2.7 301.00
240 x 180 230 x 170 7‘7“ x 5‘7“ 6‘7“ x 4‘11“ 113“ BVT-RV240/R5 19 1,058.00        BVF-RV240180A0 3.2 377.00
280 x 210 270 x 200 9‘2“ x 6‘11“ 8‘10“ x 6‘7“ 132“ BVT-RV280/R5 20 1,203.00        BVF-RV280210A0 3.6 500.00
320 x 245 310 x 235 10.5‘ x 8‘ 10‘2“ x 7‘9“ 153“ BVT-RV320/R5 21 1,428.00        BVF-RV320245B0 4.2 655.00
360 x 270 350 x 260 11‘10“x 8‘10“ 11.5‘ x 8.5‘ 172“ BVT-RV360/R5 23 1,668.00        BVF-RV360270B0 5 803.00
400 x 300 390 x 290 13‘1“ x 9‘10“ 12‘10“ x 9.5‘ 192“ BVT-RV400/R5 25 1,870.00        BVF-RV400300B0 5.8 983.00
HDTV-Format 16:9
280 x 160 270 x 150 9‘2“ x 5‘3“ 8‘10“ x 4‘11“ 122“ BVT-RC280/R5 19 1,092.00        BVF-RC280160A0 3 389.00
310 x 180 300 x 170 10‘2“ x 5‘11“ 9‘10“ x 5‘7“ 136“ BVT-RC310/R5 20 1,179.00        BVF-RC310180A0 3.5 476.00
365 x 210 355 x 200 12‘ x 6‘11“ 11‘8“ x 6‘7“ 160“ BVT-RC365/R5 22 1,414.00        BVF-RC365210A0 4.5 641.00
420 x 240 410 x 230 13‘ 9“x 7‘10“ 13‘5“ x 7‘7“ 185“ BVT-RC420/R5 23 1,697.00        BVF-RC420240B0 5 832.00
460 x 270 450 x 260 15‘1“x 8‘10“ 14‘9“ x 8.6‘ 205“ BVT-RC460/R5 26 1,974.00        BVF-RC460270B0 6.6 1,017.00
WUXGA-Format 16:10 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
250 x 160 240 x 150 8‘2“ x 5‘3“ 7‘7“ x 4‘11“ 111“ BVT-RW250/R5 18 1,032.00        BVF-RW250160A0 3 351.00
282 x 180 272 x 170 9‘3“ x 5‘11“ 8‘1“ x 5‘7“ 126“ BVT-RW282/R5 19 1,140.00        BVF-RW282180A0 3.5 437.00
330 x 210 320 x 200 10‘10“ x 6‘11“ 10‘6“ x 6‘7“ 149“ BVT-RW330/R5 21 1,378.00        BVF-RW330210A0 4.5 583.00
378 x 240 368 x 230 12‘5“ x 7‘10“ 12‘1“ x 7‘7“ 171“ BVT-RW378/R5 23 1,617.00        BVF-RW378240B0 5.5 752.00
426 x 270 416 x 260 13‘12“ x 8‘10“ 13‘8“ x 8‘6“ 193“ BVT-RW426/R5 26 1,831.00        BVF-RW426270B0 6.8 944.00
Panorama-Format 3:1 or 2:1
410 x 210 400 x 200 13‘5“ x 6‘11“ 13‘1“ x 6‘7“ 176“ BVT-RZ410/R5 23 1,511.00        BVF-RZ410210A0 5 716.00
500 x 250 490 x 240 16‘5“ x 8‘2“ 16‘1“ x 7‘10“ 215“ BVT-RZ500/R5 27 2,107.00        BVF-RZ500250B0 5.5 1,023.00
600 x 300 590 x 290 19‘8“ x 9‘10“ 19‘4“ x 9.5‘ 259“ BVT-RZ600/R5 35 2,716.00        BVF-RZ600300B0 8.5 1,457.00
610 x 210 600 x 200 20‘ x 6‘11“ 19‘8“ x 6‘7“ 249“ BVT-RP610/R5 32 2,168.00        BVF-RP610210A0 7.4 1,047.00
From a width of 500 cm VARIO 32 is supplied with one middle strut.
From a width of 600 cm VARIO 32 is supplied with one middle strut and one middle leg.
On demand all screen surfaces for VARIO 32 are available with a 10 cm reinforced border R10 at no extra charge.
InviSnaps TM
Option at extra charge:
Projection surface without visible snap fastener caps.
*) SeamlessOptic TM
Option at extra charge for rear projection:
Technically optimized seam in terms of projection.
Flight Case - optional at extra charge:
The projection screen can be ordered with a small flight case BFZ-CASE/K/G+.
back to the top
Complete Screen Single price projection surface